
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT 

CENTRAL OFFICE 
Notice Inviting e-Tenders No. 21/C/D1/2018-19 

 
The Executive Engineer, IWD, IIT Kanpur invites on behalf of Board of Governors of IIT Kanpur online 
percentage rate tenders on single bid system from empanelled contractors for following works:-  
 

1. NIT No. 21/C/D1/2018-19/01, Name of work: Setting right of vacant house no. 191 Type-

I, Estimated cost Rs. 1,80,670/-, Earnest money Rs. 3613/-, Period of completion 2 
months, Last time and date of submission of bid 3.30 PM on 17.08.2018. 

2. NIT No. 21/C/D1/2018-19/02, Name of work: Internal and external painting of Health 
Centre and fixing of aluminium sliding cupboard shutter, Estimated cost Rs. 
4,83,794/-, Earnest money Rs. 9676/-, Period of completion 2 months, Last time and date 

of submission of bid 3.30 PM on 17.08.2018. 
3. NIT No. 21/C/D1/2018-19/03, Name of work: P/F wire mesh shutters on external side 

doors / windows of house no. 223, 253, 2101 and 4008, Estimated cost Rs. 
3,16,726/-, Earnest money Rs. 6335/-, Period of completion 2 months, Last time and date 

of submission of bid 3.30 PM on 17.08.2018. 

4. NIT No. 21/C/D1/2018-19/04, Name of work: Construction of enclosure with chain link 
fencing for treating injured peacocks at mango orchard behind air strip, Estimated 
cost Rs. 1,53,294/-, Earnest money Rs. 3066/-, Period of completion 1 month, Last time 
and date of submission of bid 3.30 PM on 17.08.2018. 

 
The bid forms and other details are available on website www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm, 
www.tenderhome.com. But the bids can only be submitted online on www.tenderwizard.com/IIT. 
 
No. IWD/Div-I/  333 Dated: 06.08.2018                  Executive Engineer 

 
17.08.2018 
20.08.2018 
21.08.2018 

 
 
 
 

http://www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm
http://www.tenderwizard.com/IIT

